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4-7 May 2002
"NEW"

21-24 May 2002
"NEW"

27 May - 2 June
2002

30 May - 1 June
2002

1-3 June 2002
"NEW"

4-7 June 2002

10-12 June 2002

10-14 June 2002
"UPDATED"

11-13 June 2002

EuroMed 2002 conference

http://www.desline.com/euromed2002.pdf

2nd Symposium on Geodesy for Geotechnical and Structural
Engineering

http://www.sc4-berlin2002.de.vu/

European Conference on Computer Vision 2002
http://www.itu.dk/events/eccv02/

International Conference
I N T E R C A R T O – 8

(Web site not ready)

Geoinformatics'2002
"Remote Sensing and GIS for Global Change Studies and
Sustainable Development"

http://www.cnr.berkeley.edu/~cpgis/

2002 Symposium & General Assembly EARSeL
Symposium: "Geoinformation for European-wide Integration"
Workshop: "Remote Sensing for Environmental Modelling"

http://www.earsel.org/
http://www.meteo.fr/

http://www.uhul.cz

The Third International Workshop on Multiangular Measurements
and Models (IWMMM-3)

http://cires.colorado.edu/iwmmm-3/

International Association of Geodesy 
V Hotine-Maruss Symposium on Mathematical Geodesy

http://www.iges.polimi.it/IAG/hotine.html

Third International Symposium on "Remote Sensing of Urban
Areas"

http://www.ins.itu.edu.tr/rsurban3

Sharm El Sheikh, 
EGYPT

Berlin,
GERMANY

Copenhagen, 
DENMARK

Saint Petersburg,
RUSSIA

Nanjing,
China

Prague,
CZECH REP.

Steamboat Springs,
Colorado, USA

Matera, 
ITALY

Istanbul, 
TURKEY

R.R.Zahran
P: +203-591-1152-0096
F: +203-591-0720-4340
E:zahranrr@lntouch.com

Conference Office
P: +43-1-58801-12804 
F: +43-1-58801-12894
E: conf@pop.tuwien.ac.at

Secretariat
E: ECCV@congress-consult.com

Dr. Yuri P.Seliverstov
President of the Russian
Gepgraphical Society
E: gis@peterlink.ru
Professor Vladimir S. Tikunov
P: +7 095 9391339
F: +7 095 9328836
E: Tikunov@geogr.msu.su

Dr. Peng Gong/Dr. Ruiliang Pu
P: +1-510-642-5170
F: +1-510-528-3468/643-5098
E: gong@nature.berkeley.edu
rpu@nature.berkeley.edu
CPGIS2002@hotmail.com

Mrs. M. Godefroy
P:  +33-1-45-56-73-60
F:  +33-1-45-56-73-61
E:  EARSeL@meteo.fr

Anne Nolin
P:+1-303-492-6508/F:-303-492-2468
E: nolin@spectra.colorado.edu
Dave Diner/E:djd@jord.jpl.nasa.gov

Prof. Fernando Sanso
P: +39-02-2399-6504/7518
F: +39-02-2399-6530
E: fsanso@ipmtf4.topo.polimi.it
E: elena@geo.polimi.it

Prof.Derya Maktav 
E: dmaktav@ins.itu.edu.tr
A.Prof. Filiz Sunar Erbek
P:+90-212-2853801
F:-212-5737027
E: fsunar@ins.itu.edu.tr

ISPRS Events Calendar
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Note: ISPRS Sponsored Events are logo Highlighted
New entries and changes are bold highlighted 
For up-to-date updates - visit the ISPRS Web Page www.isprs.org/calendar.html

Send Updates to: Prof.Tuan-chih CHEN 
Fax: +886-2-2653-9148
E-mail: profchen@ms13.hinet.net 

P = Telephone     F = Facsimile     E = E-mail     tbr = to be resolved     WG = Working Group
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IEEE / IGARSS 2002

http://ewh.ieee.org/soc/grss/igarss.html

Telegeo' 2002
3rd International Symposium

http://lisi.insa-lyon.fr/~laurini/telegeo/

Joint International Symposium on GeoSpatial Theory,
Processing and Applications Symposium of 
Commission IV

10th Spatial Data Handling 2002
95th Annual CIG Conference 2002

http://www.geomatics2002.org/
http://www.geomatics2002.org/submissions/index_e.asp

Sixth Multi-Conference on Systemics, Cybernetics and
Informatics – SCI 2002

http://www.iiis.org/sci2002/
http://www.iiisci.org/sci2002/

International Workshop on Mobile and Internet GIS
WG IV/2, II/1, II/5, II/6

http://www.geostar.com.cn/wgweb/Activities.htm

Symposium of Commission II
"Integrated System for Spatial Data Production, 
Custodian and Decision Support"

http://isprs2.nsdi.gov.cn/
http://www.commission2.isprs.org/

The Eighth United Nations Conference on the Standardization of
Geographical Names

http://www.un.org/Depts/unsd/catalog/uncsgn.htm

Symposium of Commission V

http://www.erasmus.gr/isprs/index.htm

Seventh Annual CARIS Users' Conference and Educational
Sessions (CARIS 2002)

http://www.caris.com/caris2002/

Symposium of Commission III -- PCV'02 
"Photogrammetric Computer Vision 2002"

http://www.icg.tu-graz.ac.at/pcv02

Open source GIS - GRASS users conference 2002
http://www.ing.unitn.it/~grass/

Symposium of Commission VI

http://www.inpe.br/isprs/events.htm
http://www.commission6.isprs.org/

Toronto,
CANADA

Nice-Sophia Antipolis,
FRANCE

Ottawa,
CANADA

Orlando,Florida,
USA

Wuhan, 
CHINA

Xian,
CHINA

Berlin,
GERMANY

Corfu,
GREECE

Norfolk, VA, 
USA

Graz,
AUSTRIA

Trento, 
ITALY

São José dos
Campos,
BRAZIL

Tammy Stein
P:  +1-281-251-6067/F:  251-6068
E:  tstein@phoenix.net

Tullio Tanzi 
E: Tullio.Tanzi@cindy.cma.fr 
Robert Laurini
E: laurini@lisi.insa-lyon.fr

Tom Herbert
P: +1-613-224-9851
F: +1-613-224-9577
E: exdircig@netrover.com
Admin CIG
E: admincig@netrover.com

Prof. Nagib Callaos
P/F: +1-407-856-6274
E:ncallaos@callaos.com

Miss Lite Shi
P: +86-27-8788-1292
F: +86-27-8786-3229
E:lilyshi@hp01.wtusm.edu.cn

Prof. Chen Jun (President Comm II)
E: chenjun@nsdi.gov.cn
Dr. Jie JIANG
P:+86-10 68483218
F:-10 68424101
E:isprs2@nsdi.gov.cn
Mr. Xinhu CHEN
P:+86-10 68424076
F:-10 68424101  
E: isprs2@nsdi.gov.cn

Dr. Laaribi
P: +1-212-963-4996/ +1-212-963-3042
E: laaribi@un.org

President: Prof. Petros Patias
P: +30 31 99 61 16
F: +30 31 99 61 28 
E: patias@topo.auth.gr
Prof. Alexandra Koussoulakou 
(Com V Secretary)
P:+30-31-99.61.38
F:+30-31-99.61.28
E-mail: kusulaku@eng.auth.gr

Sheri Flanagan
P: +1-506-458-8533
F: +1-506-459-3849
E: caris2002@caris.com

Prof. Dr. Franz Leberl 
(President comm. III)
P: +43 316 873 5011 
F: +43 316 873 5050
E: leberl@icg.tu-graz.ac.at
E: office@icg.tu-graz.ac.at

Local Organizing Committee
E: grass2002@ing.unitn.it
Dr. Phisan Santitamnont
E: Phisan.S@eng.chula.ac.th

President: Dr. Tania Maria Sausen
P: +55 12 345 68 62 
F: +55 12 345 68 70 
E: tania@ltid.inpe.br

24-28 June 2002

3-5 July 2002
"NEW"

8-12 July 2002
Confirmed by
Council

14-18 July 2002
"NEW"

15-16 Aug 2002
"NEW"
Confirmed by
Council

20-23 Aug 2002
Confirmed by
Council

26 Aug - 6 Sep
2002

2-6 Sep 2002
Confirmed by
Council 

3-6 Sep 2002
"NEW"

9-13 Sep 2002
Confirmed by
Council 

11-13 Sep 2002

16-18 Sep 02
Confirmed by
Council
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16-19 Sep 2002

17-20 Sep 2002
"NEW"

20-28 Sep 2002

23-27 Sep 2002
"NEW"
Cosponsorship
Confirmed by
Council

26-28 Sep 2002
"NEW"

1-5 Oct 2002
Cosponsorship
Confirmed by
Council

10-19 Oct 2002

21-25 Oct 2002

23-27 Oct 2002
"NEW"
Cosponsorship
Confirmed by
Council

26-29 Oct 2002

8-9 Nov 2002
"NEW"

10-15 Nov 02
Confirmed by
Council

Tbr Nov 2002

Budapest, 
HUNGARY

Valladolid, 
SPAIN

Rio de Janeiro,
BRAZIL

Crete, 
GREECE

Boulder, Colorado, 
USA

Columbus, Ohio, 
USA

Houston,
USA

Santiago,
CHILE

Hangzhou, 
CHINA

Cairo,
EGYPT

McLean, VA
USA

Denver, Colorado
USA

Katmandu, 
NEPAL

Karen Levoleger
P:+31 55 528 5746
F:+31 55 355 7362
E: eurogi@euronet.nl

José Luis García Cuesta
P: +34 983 423000 Ext. 6585
F: + 34 983 423149
E: Xcoloquio.GMCSIGT@fyl.uva.es

Maureen Brennan
P:+33-1-4525-0329/F:-1-4288-9431
E: maureen@icsu.org
E: secretariat@icsu.org

SPIE
P: +1 360/676-3290
F: +1 360/647-1445
E: spie@spie.org

Max J. Egenhofer
E: max@spatial.maine.edu
David M. Mark
E: dmark@geog.buffalo.edu

Prof. Chen Jun (President Comm II)
E: chenjun@nsdi.gov.cn
Prof. Ron L i(Chair WG II/1)
P:+1 614 292 6946
F:+1 614 292 2957 
E: li.282@osu.edu

AIAA
P:+1-703-264-7500/F:-703-264-7551
E: wsc2002@aiaa.org

Col. J.E.G. Palacios
P: +56-2-460-6814/6813
F: +56-2-460-6878/E:
cct2002@igm.cl

Kristi Kelso
P: +1-360-676-3290 
F: +1-360-647-1445
E: kristi@spie.org

Prof.Dr. Derya Maktav 
P: +90-212-2853808
F: +90-212-5737027 
E: dmaktav@ins.tu.edu.tr

Shu-Ching Chen
P: +1-305-348-3480
F: +1-305-348-3549
E: chens@cs.fiu.edu

Prof Stanley Morain 
(President Com I)
E: smorain@spock.unm.edu
Amy Budge
P: +1-505-277-3622 ext 231 
F: +1-505-277-3614 
E: abudge@spock.unm.edu

Prof. Shunji Murai
E:chiwa@shunji.iis.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Global Spatial Data Infrastructure Conference
"GSDI 6 Conference - From global to local"

http://www.eurogi.org/

X Congress of Quantitative Metods, Geographical Information
Systems and Remote Sensing

http://gramola.fyl.uva.es/geografia/Xcongreso/index.htm

The 27th General Assembly of ICSU & Associated Meetings

http://www.icsu.org/Information/calendar.html

9th International Symposium on Remote Sensing
"Remote Sensing 2002"

http://spie.org/conferences/calls/02/rs/

Second International Conference on Geographic Information
Science "GIScience 2002"

http://www.giscience.org/

Celebrating 50 Years of Geodetic Science
commission II

http://geodesy.ceegs.ohio-state.edu/50_years

IAF/COSPAR World Space Congress

http://www.aiaa.org/wsc2002/

VII International Congress on Earth Sciences

http://www.igm.cl

SPIE’s Third International Asia-Pacific Symposium on
Remote Sensing of the Atmosphere, Environment, and Space

http://www.spie.org/

Third international Symposium on Sustainable Agro-environmental
Systems "New Technologies and Applications"

http://www.agro.narss.org/

The 10th ACM International Symposium on Advances in
Geographic Information Systems (ACM-GIS 2002)

http://www.cs.fiu.edu/ACM_GIS2002

Symposium of Commission I
joint meeting with Pecora XV

http://isprscommissioni.unm.edu/symposium.htm
http://www.commission1.isprs.org/

AARS Symposium "ACRS 2002"


